TOWN OF WINDHAM PLANNING BOARD MEETING

Windhamplanningboard@gmail.com

Thomas Poelker, Chairman Claudia Lane, Member Lisa Jaeger, Member Nate Holdridge, Member Mike Troccoli, Member

AGENDA

June 6, 2024

Pledge of Allegiance

PLANNING BOARD

Public Hearing/Site Plan – Bette Rhoades

Lot Line Adjustment – Brady/Maldonado 5618 State Route 21

Sketch Plan – Stephannie Grubbs

Sketch Plan – David Murphy

Site Plan Revision – Hemlock Haven

Site Plan, 2 Sign Permits – Jordan Sakni, Windham Luxury Suites

Site Plan – Lysyy (3 site plans)

Site Plan Update – Windham Mountain Master Plan

Subdivision Update – Ziad Barghash, Windham Sky

Minutes

ARB

Sign Permit – Mountain King Brewery

Minutes